AVANTI




11061-D




AVANTI




11061-A




REFINING ETHNICITY

AVANTI

DESIGN

11061-A

11061-B

11061-C

11061-D

DESCRIPTION

~ TOP ~
PREMIUM LAWN COTTON EMBROIDERY

~ BOTTOM ~
PREMIUM LAWN COTTON

~ DUPATTA ~
MAL CHANDERI DIGITAL PRINT

TOTAL PIECES : 4 TOTAL AMOUNT : 6380/-

wiw.omtex.in




AVANTI




11061-C







REFINING ETHNICITY

AVANTI

DESIGN

11061-A TO 11061-D

= TOP =
PREMIUM LAWN COTTON EMBROIDERY

~ BOTTOM ~
PREMIUM LAWN COTTON

~ DUPATTA ~
MAL CHANDERI DIGITAL PRINT



http://www.tcpdf.org

